Corning Optical Communications Pre-Stubbed OTO P10080 Wall Outlet | CRR-1991-A4-BEN | Page 1
Prestubbed OTO P10080 Wall Outlet
Features Benefits
Minimal intrusion Installed in as little as 2 minutes, minimises intrusion at the customer premises
Minimal skills required The spliceless installation can be performed by trained crews, even when not familiar with fibre optics
Optimised packaging Bottom cable entry with various cable lengths available
The Prestubbed OTO P10080 Wall Outlet is installed at the customer premise to provide an interface between the fibre
network and the customer optical network terminal (ONT).

Dowels
Specifications
Ordering Information
P 1 0 0 8 0  -
Select distribution port count.
01 = 1 port
02 = 2 ports
04 = 4 ports*
21
W
6 7 853 4
1
7
8
Select adapter type.
6C = SC APC simplex
6S = SC APC simplex shuttered
5C = SC UPC simplex
5S = SC UPC simplex shuttered
B3 = LC APC duplex
BS = LC APC duplex shuttered
A9 = LC UPC duplex
2
Select Reaction to fire
(CPR classification).
B = B2Ca
C = Cca
3
Select cable type.
A = 1F cable G.657.A1
B = 2F cable G.657.A1
C = 4F cable G.657.A1
D = 1F cable G.657.A2
E = 2F cable G.657.A2
F = 4F cable G.657.A2
G = 1F cable G.657.B3
H = 2F cable G.657.B3
I = 4F cable  G.657.B3
4
5
6
* SC version will have a bigger outlet
Define cable colour (jacket).
W = White
Select pulling grip.
Y = Yes (1 pulling grip on external
 side of the spool)
N = No
Select colour coding of fibres.
N = No colour coding
 T = Telcordia
V = DIN VDE
Note: For 1-port option select N
Select length of prestubbs
10-90 = 10 m to 90 m
A0 = 100 m
Note: Up to 100 m in 10 m increments,
supplied in Pizza box